THE DATASHEET OF
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F030F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2011-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive

@ 25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
Standard
CRI
5000 K
H0 560 642
50H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H050H
50F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H050F
J0 600 688 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00J050H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00J050F
K0 650 745 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00K050H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00K050F
4000 K
F0 480 550
40H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F040H
40F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F040F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G040H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G040F
H0 560 642 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H040H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H040F
J0 600 688 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00J040H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00J040F
3500 K
E0 440 504
35H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00E035H
35F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00E035F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F035F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G035F
H0 560 642 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H035F
3000 K
E0 440 504
30H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00E030H
30F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00E030F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F030F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G030F
H0 560 642 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00H030F
2700 K
D0 400 458
27H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00D027H
27F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00D027F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00E027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00E027F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00F027F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B00G027F
85 CRI
Minimum
3000 K
D0 400 458
30H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD030H
30F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD030F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE030F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PF030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PF030F
2700 K
D0 400 458
27H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD027H
27F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD027F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE027F
Copyright © 2011-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
4
XLamp® MT-G EasyWhite® LED

@ 25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
90 CRI
Minimum
3000 K
C0 370 424
30H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC030H
30F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC030F
D0 400 458 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD030F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UE030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UE030F
2700 K
B0 340 390
27H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UB027H
27F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UB027F
C0 370 424 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC027F
D0 400 458 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD027F
Flux Characteristics, EasyWhite® Order Codes and Bins - 6 V (IF = 1100 mA, Tj = 85 °C) - Continued
Copyright © 2011-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
5
XLamp® MT-G EasyWhite® LED
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.
See the Measurements section (page 14).
•	 Minimum CRI for Standard color temperatures 27F, 27H, 30F, 30H is 80.
•	 Minimum CRI for Standard color temperatures 35F, 35H, 40F, 40H is 77.
•	 Minimum CRI for Standard color temperature 50F, 50H is 75.
•	 Typical CRI for Standard color temperatures 35F, 35H, 40F, 40H is 80.
•	 Minimum CRI for 85 CRI Minimum is 85.
•	 Minimum CRI for 90 CRI Minimum is 90.
*	 Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
Flux Characteristics, EasyWhite® Order Codes and Bins - 36 V (IF = 185 mA, Tj = 85 °C)
The following table provide order codes for 36-volt XLamp MT-G EasyWhite LEDs. For a complete description of the order code
nomenclature, please reference page 12 of this document.
Color CCT
Range
Minimum Luminous Flux
@ 185 mA 2-Step 4-Step
Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
Standard
CRI
5000 K
H0 560 642
50H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H050H
50F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H050F
J0 600 688 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00J050H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00J050F
K0 650 745 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00K050H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00K050F
4000 K
F0 480 550
40H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F040H
40F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F040F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G040H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G040F
H0 560 642 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H040H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H040F
J0 600 688 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00J040H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00J040F
3500 K
E0 440 504
35H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00E035H
35F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00E035F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F035F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G035F
H0 560 642 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H035H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H035F
3000 K
E0 440 504
30H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00E030H
30F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00E030F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F030F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G030F
H0 560 642 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00H030F
2700 K
D0 400 458
27H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00D027H
27F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00D027F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00E027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00E027F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00F027F
G0 520 596 MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0N00G027F
85 CRI
Minimum
3000 K
D0 400 458
30H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD030H
30F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD030F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE030F
F0 480 550 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PF030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PF030F
2700 K
D0 400 458
27H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD027H
27F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PD027F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0PE027F
Copyright © 2011-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
6
XLamp® MT-G EasyWhite® LED

@ 25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
90 CRI
Minimum
3000 K
C0 370 424
30H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC030H
30F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC030F
D0 400 458 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD030F
E0 440 504 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UE030H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UE030F
2700 K
B0 340 390
27H
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UB027H
27F
MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UB027F
C0 370 424 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UC027F
D0 400 458 MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD027H MTGEZW-00-0000-0B0UD027F
Copyright © 2011-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
7
XLamp® MT-G EasyWhite® LED